
Samsonas Rally Rokiškis 2017
Official Final Classification

Legends, LADA  Document No 5.5-a 05-Aug-2017 22:30
Pos Driver Group Total +Leader

Ovr Gr No Entrant / Team Co-Driver Nat Vehicle Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS11 SS12 Penal. Time +Prev

Page 1 of 1

1. 1. 60 Kauno
Automobilininku
Sporto Klubas

Dovilas Čiutelė
Aurimas Eidžiūnas

LTU
LTU

LADA 2105 VFTS LADA 5:30.00
1/1

7:32.70
1/1

7:32.10
1/1

5:27.90
2/2

11:29.20
1/1

2:11.40
1/1

11:25.00
1/1

6:44.70
1/1

2:56.70
1/1

1:00:49.70

2. 1. 68 MSG Eberswalde Eckhard Eichhorst
Jörg Vach

DEU
DEU

Trabant 601
ITRM

Legends
2WD

6:26.30
5/1

8:53.80
4/1

9:30.10
5/2

6:42.50
5/1

14:29.10
5/1

2:42.00
5/1

14:54.90
3/1

8:33.70
3/1

3:40.60
3/1

1:15:53.00 15:03.30
15:03.30

65 AVMOTORSPORT
S

Dmitri Ievlev
Andrei Rudnitski

RUS
BLR

VAZ 2017 LADA 6:18.90
4/4

6:01.50
4/4

12:12.80
4/4

2:24.40
4/4

12:33.90
2/2

7:19.40
2/2

3:13.80
2/2

Rally-2

61 Dmitrii Samotey Andrey Samotey
Dmitrii Samotey

RUS
RUS

VAZ 21053 LADA 5:46.10
2/2

7:40.90
2/2

8:01.60
3/3

5:30.70
3/3

11:58.30
3/3

2:17.00
3/3

Technical problem

64 AVMOTORSPORT
S

Aldis Vilcāns
Zigmunds Zuševics

RUS
LVA

VAZ 2017 LADA 5:48.10
3/3

7:58.60
3/3

7:45.00
2/2

5:25.30
1/1

11:32.20
2/2

2:11.50
2/2

1:00 Accident

67 Chemnitzer AMC
e.V. im ADMV

Thomas Grimm
Aaron Jungnickel

DEU
DEU

Trabant 601 ZR
ITRM

Legends
2WD

6:39.70
6/2

8:58.50
5/2

8:56.40
4/1

6:42.90
6/2

Did not finish at SS-6


